URMDPedBike_ProposalsScored_2023.xls

670

665

304

666

637

431

704

693

656

611

526

477

503

476

527

685

686

400

530

718

750

558b

672

533

354

435

202

444

746

Road

075th Av
082nd Av/Oak St
084th Av
085th Av
087th Av
088th Av

092nd Av/Coral St

095th Av/Taylor St/
West Haven Dr

103rd Ct
106th Av
106th Av
107th Av
107th Av
107th Av
111th Av/Rainmont Rd
113th Av
113th Av
119th Av
149th Av
150th Av
150th Av
150th Av
156th Av
160th Av
160th Av
165th Av
165th Av
167th Av

174th Av/Ashland Dr

FromToDesc

075th Ave from Spruce St to Locust St
082nd Ave from Spruce St to Mapleleaf St
084th Ave from Barnes Rd to Leahy Rd

085th Ave from Spruce St to Landau St

Activity
Summary

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

087th Ave from Garden Home Rd to Bohmann Pkwy Sidewalk

088th Ave from house #405 to Stark St

092nd Ave from Locust St to Coral St

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

095th Ave/West Haven Dr from Taylor St to house #¢ Sidewalk

103rd Ct from Kennedy St to end of cul-de-sac
106th Ave from Canyon Rd to Walker Rd
106th Ave from Hawthorne Ln to Woods St
107th Ave from Cornell Rd to Reeves St

107th Ave from Leahy Rd to Cornell Rd

107th Ave from Walker Rd to Hawthorne Ln

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

111th Ave/Rainmont Rd from McDaniel Rd to 113th / Sidewalk

113th Ave from Damascus St to Rainmont Rd
113th Ave from Reeves St to Damascus St
119th Ave from Cornell Rd to Reeves St

149th Ave from Watershed Ln to Farmington Rd
150th Ave

150th Ave - Todd St to Blaze Ter

150th Ave from Beef Bend Rd to Bull Mountain Rd
156th Ave from Farmington Rd to Donna Ct
160th Ave from Division St to Farmington Rd
160th Ave from Farmington Rd to Blanton St
165th Ave from Division St to Farmington Rd
165th Ave from Farmington Rd to Blanton St
167th Ave from Oak St to Division St

174th Ave - At Ashland Dr

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Estimated Cost

$1,705,000
$1,289,000
$979,000
$1,733,000
$769,000
$869,000
$372,000
$813,000
$300,000
$1,682,000
$551,000
$782,000
$1,244,000
$1,564,000
$1,854,000
$1,340,000
$1,271,000
$317,000
$290,000
$445,000
$472,000
$996,000
$323,000
$637,000
$1,030,000
$1,849,000
$1,374,000
$890,000

$582,000

Page 1 of 5

Environ
Score

1

1

Equity Jobs Dest Pop Density
Score Score Score

1

1

Safety Schools
Score Score

1

1

Transit Cumulative
Score Score

3

3




URMDPedBike_ProposalsScored_2023.xls

259a

161e

460

259b

439

424b

755

534

492

600b

600a

749

624

603b

603c

603d

610a

695

532

728

608

475

655

449

021

612

447

692

268

Road

174th Av

174th Av

174th Av

174th Av

175th Av

175th Av

178th Av

180th Av

180th Av

182nd Av

182nd Av

185th Av

185th Av

185th Av

185th Av

185th Av

187th Av

189th Av/Madeline St

191st Av

192nd Av

192nd Av

193rd Av

196th Av

201st Av

204th Av

209th Av

211th Av

095th Av

Alden St

FromToDesc

174th Ave from Alexander Street Hwy to Cricket Ct
174th Ave from Country Dr to Laidlaw Rd

174th Ave from Laidlaw Rd to Anastasia Dr

174th Ave from Wakem Ln to Arborcrest Way
175th Ave from Pronghorn Ln to Rigert Rd

175th From Florence St to Blanton St

178th - Blanton St to Shaw St

180th Ave from Kinnaman Rd to Vincent St

180th Ave from Rosa Rd to Kinnaman Rd

182nd Ave from Aloha St to Johnson St

Activity
Summary

Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk

Sidewalk

182nd Ave from Tualatin Valley Hwy to Brentwood O: Sidewalk

185th Ave - at Viking Ct

185th Ave at Jay St

185th Ave from Bany Rd to McClary Dr

185th Ave from Madeline St to Kinnaman Rd

185th Ave from White Oak Ln to Bany Rd

187th Ave from Tualatin Valley Hwy to Cascade Dr
189th Ave from Madeline St to Jaylee St

191st Ave from Anderson St to Kinnaman Rd
192nd Ave - Vista St to Stacey St

192nd Ave from Farmington Rd to Rosa Rd

193rd Ave from Kinnaman Elementary to Blanton St
196th Ave from Murphy St to Rosa Rd

201st Ave from Rock Rd to Jette Ln

204th Ave from Johnson St to Blaine Ct

209th Ave from Alexander St to Johnson St

211th Ave from Brackenwood Ln to Baseline Rd
95th Ave from Taylor St to Morrison St

Alden St from Oleson Rd to 87th Ave

Asphalt Walkw
Pedestrian Cro
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Estimated Cost

$481,000
$522,000
$216,000
$1,252,000
$1,349,000
$923,000
$977,000
$1,056,000
$857,000
$846,000
$1,525,000
$32,000
$542,000
$1,938,000
$1,490,000
$1,198,000
$1,323,000
$398,000
$855,000
$769,000
$1,318,000
$546,000
$962,000
$1,362,000
$1,615,000
$1,193,000
$948,000
$228,000

$719,000

Page 2 of 5

Environ
Score

1

1

Equity
Score

1

1

Jobs Dest Pop Density

Score

Score

1

1

Safety
Score

1

Schools
Score

Transit
Score

1

Cumulative
Score

5

3




URMDPedBike_ProposalsScored_2023.xls

724

703

497

747

689

633

657

443

687

673

644

701

645

034

721

599a

516

270

539b

712

696

757

758

440

469

617

501

618

640

Road

Alexander St
Alexander St
Anderson St
Ash St

Bany Rd
Barnes Rd
Barnes Rd
Beef Bend Rd

Berkshire St

092nd Av/Borders St

Bull Mountain Rd
Butner Rd
Canyon Dr
Clarion St
Cornell Rd
Cornell Rd
Cornell Rd

087th Av/Crystal St
Division St
Evergreen St
Florence St
Foothill Dr
Garden Home Rd
Hawthorne Ln
Jaylee St
Johnson St
Johnson St
Johnson St

Joy Av

FromToDesc

Alexander St - 174th to 178th

Alexander St from 214th Ave to 209th Ave
Anderson St from 191st Ave to 192nd Ave

Ash St - Brie Ct to Cornell Rd.

Bany Rd from 173rd Ave to 175th Ter

Barnes Rd from Saltzman Rd to Cornell Rd
Barnes Rd from west of 70th Ter to house #7277
Beef Bend Rd from 131st Ave to Peachtree Dr

Berkshire St from 111th Pl to house #11370

Activity
Summary

Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Bicycle Lane
Sidewalk
Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Borders St/92nd Ave from 90th Ave to south of Mont: Sidewalk

Bull Mountain Rd from west of Angus Pl to east of Pe Sidewalk

Butner Rd from 136th PI to Murray Rd

Canyon Dr from Canyon Ln to Bucharest Ct
Clarion St from Almond St to Pecan St

Cornell Rd - South Side at 123rd Ave

Cornell Rd from Ash St to house #9608

Cornell Rd from Westside Trail to 153rd Ave
Crystal St from 85th Ave to 87th Ave

Division St from 160th Ave to 167th Ave
Evergreen St

Florence St from Stoddard Dr to School Entrance
Foothill Dr - Ped Crossing at Dellwood Ave
Garden Home - 81st to 84th Ave

Hawthorne Ln from 106th Ave to 107th Ave
Jaylee St from 198th Ave to Barricade (w)
Johnson St from 170th Ave to Tranquility Ter
Johnson St from 214th Ave to Cornelius Pass Rd
Johnson St from Dead End to Lassie Ter

Joy Ave from Cornell Rd to Dale Ave

Bicycle Lane
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Pedestrian Cro
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Estimated Cost

$1,179,000
$1,242,000
$287,000
$776,000
$350,000
$1,919,000
$99,000
$1,287,000
$734,000
$986,000
$579,000
$1,500,000
$541,000
$984,000
$406,000
$1,536,000
$905,000
$228,000
$1,867,000
$2,000
$299,000
$182,000
$1,854,000
$414,000
$1,549,000
$1,251,000
$1,029,000
$1,349,000

$562,000

Page 3 of 5

Environ
Score

Equity
Score

Jobs Dest Pop Density

Score

Score

1

1

Safety
Score

1

1

Schools
Score

Transit
Score

1

1

Cumulative
Score

3

4




URMDPedBike_ProposalsScored_2023.xls

676

737

280

564

720

619c

646

281

668

741

495

752

551

731

735

654

399

751

730

736

733

415

638a

289

058

663

671

466

688b

Road

Kaiser Rd
Kemmer Rd
170th Av/Kemmer Rd
Kinnaman Rd
Laidlaw Rd
Laidlaw Rd
Laidlaw Rd
Lakeview Dr
Landau St
Leahy Rd

Leahy Rd
Lenore Dr
Mayfield Av
119th Av/McDaniel Rd
McDaniel Rd
McDaniel Rd
Murray Rd

095th Av
Laidlaw Rd
Leahy Rd

Oak Hills Dr
Oak St

Oak St

Park View Bl
Park Wy

080th Av/Pine St
Pine St

Reeves St

Rigert Rd

FromToDesc

Kaiser Rd at Mitchell St

Kemmer - 175th to 171st

Kemmer Rd from 170th Ave to 175th Ave
Kinnaman Rd from Farmington Rd to 185th Ave
LaidLaw Rd - Saltzman Rd to Donnell Terrace

Laidlaw Rd from Kaiser Rd to Bethany Blvd

Laidlaw Rd from Lakeview Dr to east of 140th Ave

Activity
Summary

Pedestrian Cro
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Bicycle Lane

Sidewalk

Lakeview Dr from Laidlaw Rd to Begin sidewalk e/ Ke Sidewalk

Landau St from 85th Ave to 77th Ave

Leahy Rd - Barnes Rd to Vintner Rd

Leahy Rd from 88th Ave to Elderbrook PI
Lenore Dr - at Johnson St

Mayfield Ave from Walker Rd to Berkshire St
McDaniel Rd - 119th Ave to 11740 McDaniel
McDaniel Rd - Harding Ct to Blackhawk Dr
McDaniel Rd from Appellate Rd to county line
Murray Rd from Cornell Rd to Westlawn Tr
NW 95th AVE. - Morrison to Leahy

NW Laidlaw Rd.

NW Leahy RD - Oak St to Leahy Ter.

Oak Hills Drive - Bethany Blvd to Perimeter
Oak St from 167th Ave to 170th Ave

Oak St from 72nd Ave to 77th Ave

Park View Blvd from 183rd Ave to 185th Ave

Park Wy from Edgewood St to Faircrest St

Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Bicycle Lane
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Sidewalk
Bicycle Lane
Bicycle Lane
Sidewalk
Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Pine St from 72nd Ave to sidewalk connection on 80t Sidewalk

Pine St from Hall Blvd to 80th Ave
Reeves St from 107th Ave to 113th Ave

Rigert Rd from 181st Ave to 184th Ave

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Estimated Cost

$200,000
$802,000
$1,725,000
$1,244,000
$1,811,000
$1,672,000
$1,367,000
$493,000
$1,198,000
$788,000
$569,000
$184,000
$1,477,000
$715,000
$868,000
$848,000
$1,398,000
$1,827,000
$695,000
$1,110,000
$195,000
$477,000
$1,338,000
$305,000
$508,000
$1,655,000
$1,444,000
$657,000

$258,000

Page 4 of 5

Environ
Score

1

Equity
Score

1

Jobs Dest Pop Density

Score

1

Score

1

1

Safety
Score

Schools
Score

Transit
Score

Cumulative
Score

4

1




URMDPedBike_ProposalsScored_2023.xls

. = AR Summary | EstmatedCost SO e Score | Seors Score Seore Seore
350 Rock Creek Bl Rock Creek Blvd from 185th Ave to Columbia Ave  Sidewalk $746,000 1 1 1 1 4
708 Roshak Rd Roshak Rd - 157th Pl to 159th PI Sidewalk $461,000 1 1 2
674 Scholls Ferry Rd Scholls Ferry Rd Nicol Rd to house #5270 Sidewalk $823,000 1 1 1 3
664 Spruce St Spruce St from 80th Ave to Hall Blvd Sidewalk $1,500,000 1 1 1 3
754 103rd Av SW 103rd AVE. Sidewalk $39,000 1 1 1 3
745 175th Av SW 175th AVE - Private Rd. to Kemmer / West side Sidewalk $767,000 1 1
743 084th Av SW 84th AVE - Barnes to Leahy Sidewalk $1,224,000 1 1 1 1 4
748 Alexander St SW Alexander St. - Elliott to 178th Sidewalk $1,559,000 1 1 1 3
738 Berkshire St SW Berkshire St. Sidewalk $152,000 1 1 2
739 Leahy Rd SW Leahy Rd. - Southside Sidewalk Sidewalk $351,000 0
742 Taylors Ferry Rd SW Taylors Ferry - Linter to 69th Sidewalk $374,000 1 1 2
661 Vista St Vista St from 187th Ave to 192nd Ave Sidewalk $1,527,000 1 1
484 Washington Dr Washington Dr from Hall Blvd. to Taylors Ferry Rd ~ Sidewalk $1,280,000 1 1 2
756 g;?;iseégszz/rg::gf Ii;St/ Waterhouse Trail Pedestrian Crossings project Pedestrian Cro $689,000 1 1 1 3
483 West Rd West Rd from South Rd to 123rd PI Sidewalk $1,411,000 1 1
680 West Union Rd West Union at Country Club Dr Pedestrian Cro $300,000 1 1 1 3
679 West Union Rd West Union Rd at Claremont Dr Pedestrian Cro $300,000 1 1 1 3
652 West Union Rd West Union Rd from 177th Ave to Rock Creek Trail Bicycle Lane $1,183,000 1 1 1 1 4
481 Westlawn Tr Westlawn Ter from Murray Rd to Trail Ave Sidewalk $445,000 1 1 1 3

Total $445,000 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Page 5 of 5




	2023_URMD_BikePed_Candidate_Ana

