ID	Road	FromToDesc	Activity Summary	Estimated Cost	Environ Score	Equity Score	Jobs Dest Score	Pop Density Score	Safety Score	Schools Score	Transit Score	Cumulative Score
670	075th Av	075th Ave from Spruce St to Locust St	Sidewalk	\$1,705,000	1			1		1		3
665	082nd Av/Oak St	082nd Ave from Spruce St to Mapleleaf St	Sidewalk	\$1,289,000	1			1		1		3
304	084th Av	084th Ave from Barnes Rd to Leahy Rd	Sidewalk	\$979,000			1		1		1	3
666	085th Av	085th Ave from Spruce St to Landau St	Sidewalk	\$1,733,000				1		1		2
637	087th Av	087th Ave from Garden Home Rd to Bohmann Pkwy	/ Sidewalk	\$769,000		1			1			2
431	088th Av	088th Ave from house #405 to Stark St	Sidewalk	\$869,000								0
704	092nd Av/Coral St	092nd Ave from Locust St to Coral St	Sidewalk	\$372,000	1			1			1	3
693	095th Av/Taylor St/ West Haven Dr	095th Ave/West Haven Dr from Taylor St to house #	Sidewalk	\$813,000	1						1	2
656	103rd Ct	103rd Ct from Kennedy St to end of cul-de-sac	Sidewalk	\$300,000		1	1	1	1			4
611	106th Av	106th Ave from Canyon Rd to Walker Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,682,000				1	1			2
526	106th Av	106th Ave from Hawthorne Ln to Woods St	Sidewalk	\$551,000				1	1			2
477	107th Av	107th Ave from Cornell Rd to Reeves St	Sidewalk	\$782,000				1				1
503	107th Av	107th Ave from Leahy Rd to Cornell Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,244,000				1				1
476	107th Av	107th Ave from Walker Rd to Hawthorne Ln	Sidewalk	\$1,564,000				1	1			2
527	111th Av/Rainmont Rd	111th Ave/Rainmont Rd from McDaniel Rd to 113th	/ Sidewalk	\$1,854,000	1			1				2
685	113th Av	113th Ave from Damascus St to Rainmont Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,340,000				1				1
686	113th Av	113th Ave from Reeves St to Damascus St	Sidewalk	\$1,271,000				1				1
400	119th Av	119th Ave from Cornell Rd to Reeves St	Sidewalk	\$317,000				1				1
530	149th Av	149th Ave from Watershed Ln to Farmington Rd	Sidewalk	\$290,000	1			1	1		1	4
718	150th Av	150th Ave	Sidewalk	\$445,000	1		1					2
750	150th Av	150th Ave - Todd St to Blaze Ter	Sidewalk	\$472,000			1					1
558b	150th Av	150th Ave from Beef Bend Rd to Bull Mountain Rd	Sidewalk	\$996,000	1				1			2
672	156th Av	156th Ave from Farmington Rd to Donna Ct	Sidewalk	\$323,000	1			1	1		1	4
533	160th Av	160th Ave from Division St to Farmington Rd	Sidewalk	\$637,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
354	160th Av	160th Ave from Farmington Rd to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$1,030,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
435	165th Av	165th Ave from Division St to Farmington Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,849,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
202	165th Av	165th Ave from Farmington Rd to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$1,374,000	1	1		1	1			4
444	167th Av	167th Ave from Oak St to Division St	Sidewalk	\$890,000		1		1	1	1		4
746	174th Av/Ashland Dr	174th Ave - At Ashland Dr	Sidewalk	\$582,000	1			1				2

# ${\bf URMDPedBike\_ProposalsScored\_2023.xls}$

ID	Road	FromToDesc	Activity Summary	Estimated Cost	Environ Score	Equity Score	Jobs Dest Score	Pop Density Score	Safety Score	Schools Score	Transit Score	Cumulative Score
259a	174th Av	174th Ave from Alexander Street Hwy to Cricket Ct	Sidewalk	\$481,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
161e	174th Av	174th Ave from Country Dr to Laidlaw Rd	Sidewalk	\$522,000	1	1		1				3
460	174th Av	174th Ave from Laidlaw Rd to Anastasia Dr	Sidewalk	\$216,000	1	1		1		1		4
259b	174th Av	174th Ave from Wakem Ln to Arborcrest Way	Sidewalk	\$1,252,000		1		1	1			3
439	175th Av	175th Ave from Pronghorn Ln to Rigert Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,349,000				1				1
424b	175th Av	175th From Florence St to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$923,000	1			1				2
755	178th Av	178th - Blanton St to Shaw St	Sidewalk	\$977,000	1			1	1		1	4
534	180th Av	180th Ave from Kinnaman Rd to Vincent St	Sidewalk	\$1,056,000	1	1		1	1	1	1	6
492	180th Av	180th Ave from Rosa Rd to Kinnaman Rd	Sidewalk	\$857,000		1		1	1	1	1	5
600b	182nd Av	182nd Ave from Aloha St to Johnson St	Sidewalk	\$846,000		1		1	1		1	4
600a	182nd Av	182nd Ave from Tualatin Valley Hwy to Brentwood O	Sidewalk	\$1,525,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
749	185th Av	185th Ave - at Viking Ct	Asphalt Walkw	\$32,000	1			1				2
624	185th Av	185th Ave at Jay St	Pedestrian Cro	\$542,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
603b	185th Av	185th Ave from Bany Rd to McClary Dr	Sidewalk	\$1,938,000	1			1				2
603c	185th Av	185th Ave from Madeline St to Kinnaman Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,490,000		1		1	1	1	1	5
603d	185th Av	185th Ave from White Oak Ln to Bany Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,198,000	1			1				2
610a	187th Av	187th Ave from Tualatin Valley Hwy to Cascade Dr	Sidewalk	\$1,323,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
695	189th Av/Madeline St	189th Ave from Madeline St to Jaylee St	Sidewalk	\$398,000				1	1	1	1	4
532	191st Av	191st Ave from Anderson St to Kinnaman Rd	Sidewalk	\$855,000	1	1		1		1		4
728	192nd Av	192nd Ave - Vista St to Stacey St	Sidewalk	\$769,000				1				1
608	192nd Av	192nd Ave from Farmington Rd to Rosa Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,318,000	1			1				2
475	193rd Av	193rd Ave from Kinnaman Elementary to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$546,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
655	196th Av	196th Ave from Murphy St to Rosa Rd	Sidewalk	\$962,000		1		1				2
449	201st Av	201st Ave from Rock Rd to Jette Ln	Sidewalk	\$1,362,000		1		1				2
021	204th Av	204th Ave from Johnson St to Blaine Ct	Sidewalk	\$1,615,000	1	1		1				3
612	209th Av	209th Ave from Alexander St to Johnson St	Sidewalk	\$1,193,000	1	1		1	1			4
447	211th Av	211th Ave from Brackenwood Ln to Baseline Rd	Sidewalk	\$948,000		1		1	1			3
692	095th Av	95th Ave from Taylor St to Morrison St	Sidewalk	\$228,000	1							1
268	Alden St	Alden St from Oleson Rd to 87th Ave	Sidewalk	\$719,000		1						1

ID	Road	FromToDesc	Activity Summary	Estimated Cost	Environ Score	Equity Score	Jobs Dest Score	Pop Density Score	Safety Score	Schools Score	Transit Score	Cumulative Score
724	Alexander St	Alexander St - 174th to 178th	Sidewalk	\$1,179,000				1	1		1	3
703	Alexander St	Alexander St from 214th Ave to 209th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,242,000	1			1	1		1	4
497	Anderson St	Anderson St from 191st Ave to 192nd Ave	Sidewalk	\$287,000	1	1		1		1		4
747	Ash St	Ash St - Brie Ct to Cornell Rd.	Sidewalk	\$776,000				1				1
689	Bany Rd	Bany Rd from 173rd Ave to 175th Ter	Sidewalk	\$350,000	1			1	1			3
633	Barnes Rd	Barnes Rd from Saltzman Rd to Cornell Rd	Bicycle Lane	\$1,919,000	1		1	1	1		1	5
657	Barnes Rd	Barnes Rd from west of 70th Ter to house #7277	Sidewalk	\$99,000					1		1	2
443	Beef Bend Rd	Beef Bend Rd from 131st Ave to Peachtree Dr	Sidewalk	\$1,287,000				1				1
687	Berkshire St	Berkshire St from 111th PI to house #11370	Sidewalk	\$734,000	1					1		2
673	092nd Av/Borders St	Borders St/92nd Ave from 90th Ave to south of Mont	Sidewalk	\$986,000	1			1			1	3
644	Bull Mountain Rd	Bull Mountain Rd from west of Angus PI to east of Pe	Sidewalk	\$579,000	1			1				2
701	Butner Rd	Butner Rd from 136th PI to Murray Rd	Bicycle Lane	\$1,500,000				1	1	1		3
645	Canyon Dr	Canyon Dr from Canyon Ln to Bucharest Ct	Sidewalk	\$541,000					1			1
034	Clarion St	Clarion St from Almond St to Pecan St	Sidewalk	\$984,000	1	1		1	1			4
721	Cornell Rd	Cornell Rd - South Side at 123rd Ave	Sidewalk	\$406,000	1		1	1	1		1	5
599a	Cornell Rd	Cornell Rd from Ash St to house #9608	Sidewalk	\$1,536,000				1				1
516	Cornell Rd	Cornell Rd from Westside Trail to 153rd Ave	Sidewalk	\$905,000	1							1
270	087th Av/Crystal St	Crystal St from 85th Ave to 87th Ave	Sidewalk	\$228,000	1	1						2
539b	Division St	Division St from 160th Ave to 167th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,867,000		1		1	1		1	4
712	Evergreen St	Evergreen St	Sidewalk	\$2,000	1			1				2
696	Florence St	Florence St from Stoddard Dr to School Entrance	Sidewalk	\$299,000	1			1	1			3
757	Foothill Dr	Foothill Dr - Ped Crossing at Dellwood Ave	Pedestrian Cro	\$182,000		1		1				2
758	Garden Home Rd	Garden Home - 81st to 84th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,854,000	1				1			2
440	Hawthorne Ln	Hawthorne Ln from 106th Ave to 107th Ave	Sidewalk	\$414,000	1			1	1	1		4
469	Jaylee St	Jaylee St from 198th Ave to Barricade (w)	Sidewalk	\$1,549,000		1		1				2
617	Johnson St	Johnson St from 170th Ave to Tranquility Ter	Sidewalk	\$1,251,000	1	1		1	1			4
501	Johnson St	Johnson St from 214th Ave to Cornelius Pass Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,029,000	1	1		1	1		1	5
618	Johnson St	Johnson St from Dead End to Lassie Ter	Sidewalk	\$1,349,000		1		1				2
640	Joy Av	Joy Ave from Cornell Rd to Dale Ave	Sidewalk	\$562,000	1		1	1	1	1	1	6

ID	Road	FromToDesc	Activity Summary	Estimated Cost	Environ Score	Equity Score	Jobs Dest Score	Pop Density Score	Safety Score	Schools Score	Transit Score	Cumulative Score
676	Kaiser Rd	Kaiser Rd at Mitchell St	Pedestrian Cro	\$200,000	1	1	1	1				4
737	Kemmer Rd	Kemmer - 175th to 171st	Sidewalk	\$802,000				1				1
280	170th Av/Kemmer Rd	Kemmer Rd from 170th Ave to 175th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,725,000				1				1
564	Kinnaman Rd	Kinnaman Rd from Farmington Rd to 185th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,244,000	1			1	1	1		4
720	Laidlaw Rd	LaidLaw Rd - Saltzman Rd to Donnell Terrace	Sidewalk	\$1,811,000				1				1
619c	Laidlaw Rd	Laidlaw Rd from Kaiser Rd to Bethany Blvd	Bicycle Lane	\$1,672,000	1	1	1	1				4
646	Laidlaw Rd	Laidlaw Rd from Lakeview Dr to east of 140th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,367,000		1		1		1		3
281	Lakeview Dr	Lakeview Dr from Laidlaw Rd to Begin sidewalk e/ K	e Sidewalk	\$493,000		1		1		1		3
668	Landau St	Landau St from 85th Ave to 77th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,198,000				1		1		2
741	Leahy Rd	Leahy Rd - Barnes Rd to Vintner Rd	Sidewalk	\$788,000			1		1		1	3
495	Leahy Rd	Leahy Rd from 88th Ave to Elderbrook Pl	Sidewalk	\$569,000								0
752	Lenore Dr	Lenore Dr - at Johnson St	Sidewalk	\$184,000	1			1	1			3
551	Mayfield Av	Mayfield Ave from Walker Rd to Berkshire St	Sidewalk	\$1,477,000	1				1	1		3
731	119th Av/McDaniel Rd	McDaniel Rd - 119th Ave to 11740 McDaniel	Sidewalk	\$715,000	1			1				2
735	McDaniel Rd	McDaniel Rd - Harding Ct to Blackhawk Dr	Sidewalk	\$868,000				1				1
654	McDaniel Rd	McDaniel Rd from Appellate Rd to county line	Sidewalk	\$848,000				1		1		2
399	Murray Rd	Murray Rd from Cornell Rd to Westlawn Tr	Bicycle Lane	\$1,398,000	1		1	1	1	1	1	6
751	095th Av	NW 95th AVE Morrison to Leahy	Sidewalk	\$1,827,000								0
730	Laidlaw Rd	NW Laidlaw Rd.	Sidewalk	\$695,000				1				1
736	Leahy Rd	NW Leahy RD - Oak St to Leahy Ter.	Sidewalk	\$1,110,000								0
733	Oak Hills Dr	Oak Hills Drive - Bethany Blvd to Perimeter	Bicycle Lane	\$195,000	1			1	1			3
415	Oak St	Oak St from 167th Ave to 170th Ave	Bicycle Lane	\$477,000	1			1	1	1		4
638a	Oak St	Oak St from 72nd Ave to 77th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,338,000	1			1				2
289	Park View BI	Park View Blvd from 183rd Ave to 185th Ave	Sidewalk	\$305,000				1	1	1	1	4
058	Park Wy	Park Wy from Edgewood St to Faircrest St	Sidewalk	\$508,000	1	1		1	1	1	1	6
663	080th Av/Pine St	Pine St from 72nd Ave to sidewalk connection on 80	t Sidewalk	\$1,655,000	1			1				2
671	Pine St	Pine St from Hall Blvd to 80th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,444,000	1			1		1		3
466	Reeves St	Reeves St from 107th Ave to 113th Ave	Sidewalk	\$657,000				1				1
688b	Rigert Rd	Rigert Rd from 181st Ave to 184th Ave	Sidewalk	\$258,000				1	1			2
•												

ID	Road	FromToDesc	Activity Summary	Estimated Cost	Environ Score	Equity Score	Jobs Dest Score	Pop Density Score	Safety Score	Schools Score	Transit Score	Cumulative Score
350	Rock Creek Bl	Rock Creek Blvd from 185th Ave to Columbia Ave	Sidewalk	\$746,000				1	1	1	1	4
708	Roshak Rd	Roshak Rd - 157th Pl to 159th Pl	Sidewalk	\$461,000	1			1				2
674	Scholls Ferry Rd	Scholls Ferry Rd Nicol Rd to house #5270	Sidewalk	\$823,000	1			1	1			3
664	Spruce St	Spruce St from 80th Ave to Hall Blvd	Sidewalk	\$1,500,000	1			1		1		3
754	103rd Av	SW 103rd AVE.	Sidewalk	\$39,000	1			1	1			3
745	175th Av	SW 175th AVE - Private Rd. to Kemmer / West side	Sidewalk	\$767,000				1				1
743	084th Av	SW 84th AVE - Barnes to Leahy	Sidewalk	\$1,224,000			1	1	1		1	4
748	Alexander St	SW Alexander St Elliott to 178th	Sidewalk	\$1,559,000				1	1		1	3
738	Berkshire St	SW Berkshire St.	Sidewalk	\$152,000					1	1		2
739	Leahy Rd	SW Leahy Rd Southside Sidewalk	Sidewalk	\$351,000								0
742	Taylors Ferry Rd	SW Taylors Ferry - Linter to 69th	Sidewalk	\$374,000	1			1				2
661	Vista St	Vista St from 187th Ave to 192nd Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,527,000				1				1
484	Washington Dr	Washington Dr from Hall Blvd. to Taylors Ferry Rd	Sidewalk	\$1,280,000				1			1	2
	Brandberry Dr/Charlais St/ Paisley Dr/Somerset Dr	Waterhouse Trail Pedestrian Crossings project	Pedestrian Cro	\$689,000	1	1		1				3
483	West Rd	West Rd from South Rd to 123rd Pl	Sidewalk	\$1,411,000				1				1
680	West Union Rd	West Union at Country Club Dr	Pedestrian Cro	\$300,000	1	1		1				3
679	West Union Rd	West Union Rd at Claremont Dr	Pedestrian Cro	\$300,000	1	1		1				3
652	West Union Rd	West Union Rd from 177th Ave to Rock Creek Trail	Bicycle Lane	\$1,183,000		1		1		1	1	4
481	Westlawn Tr	Westlawn Ter from Murray Rd to Trail Ave	Sidewalk	\$445,000	1				1	1		3
			Total	\$445,000	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	